WELCOME TO

We're glad to have you with us.
Let's grow together!

www.fivex.tech




ABOUT US

Welcome to FIVEX, a leading investment company

specializing in trading. Our mission is to empower """ //=/

investors with the tools and knowledge they need to

navigate the financial markets confidently. At FIVEX, we
offer a wide range of trading solutions and investment
strategies tailored to meet the diverse needs of our
clients. With a commitment to transparency and
innovation, we aim to provide exceptional service and

opportunities in the dynamic world of trading.




-.\ |
,':ﬂ“l,/ /\\\

» ‘f/

( A 7 n
;."*,\,;ffgf’
\,\“y% / 7

MISSION

At FIVEX, our mission is to empower individuals and
businesses by providing expert investment solutions
that foster financial growth, stability, and long-term
success. We are dedicated to delivering trusted,
transparent, and personalized services to help our
clients achieve their financial goals while minimizing

risks and maximizing returns.



VISSION

Our vision is to be a global leader in
investment solutions, known for
innovation, integrity, and exceptional
customer service. We aim to create lasting
value for our clients by offering diverse,
high-return investment opportunities and
helping them build a secure and

prosperous financial future..




REGISTRATION

Join Us for a Journey to Financial Mastery,

Experience Free Registration at FIVEX

Are you ready to embark on a transformative journey to
financial success? Look no further! FIVEX invites you to

join our community of empowered traders, and we're

making it even easier for you to get started — with

0 ....’-/#\rv\. .~ FREE registration.

il 4




PACKAGES

Start your journey with just
$50 and scale up at your pace

Choose from $50, $100, S200,
$400, $800, and beyond,
doubling each time for
unlimited growth potential.




SELF INCOME

Earn 1% Daily
with Compounding

Grow your investment daily with 1%
returns powered by compounding.
The longer you stay, the faster your

wealth multiplies.



DIRECT INCOME |-+ ./

For Every Direct Referral
You Will Earn
5% DIRECT INCOME.
You Can Make Unlimited
Direct Referrals and Earn
Unlimited Direct Referral L
Incomes




" f MATCHING INCOME

A

FIVEX follows a two-team match system — Left
Team and Right Team.

¥ Matching Ratio: 1:2 or 2:1, then 1:1
¥ Unlimited Depth — Earn from your team’s
growth, no matter how deep it goes
™ Per Pair Match Bonus: Earn S5 for every
| matched pair
¥ To qualify, you must personally refer at least
2 affiliates — one in each team

.
Build your team. Match pairs. Earn endlessly.



REWARD

BUSINESS

$2500

$200000
$500000

$2500000
$5000000

: $2500
$5000 :
$12500 :
$25000 :
$50000 :
$100000 :
: $200000
: $500000
$1000000 :
: $2500000
: $5000000

$5000
$12500
$25000
$50000
$100000

$1000000

REWARD

$100
$200
$500
$1000
$2000
$4000
$8000
$20000
$40000
$100000
$200000




THE SX SYSTEM

Grow Your Money with Just
»® 1% Daily Compounding

@ Initial Investment: $100

2 Daily Growth: 1% (Compounded)
@ Goal: 5X Return = $500

Time Required: 162 Days Only

& What Makes 5X Powerful?

¥ No Trading Skills Needed

¥ No Big Capital — Just Patience
¥ Purely Mathematical Growth
¥ Works While You Sleep

5Xin just 162 Days



“.

BERMS & CONDITION

S -
5 » All income earning in USDT (BEP20)

»The minimum withdrawal request is $50 in USDT (BEP20).

» A 10% handling charge will be deducted from the payout amount for
each withdrawal request.

»Earning Limit & Upgrade Rule
»Each ID can earn a maximum of 5X the invested amount.
» After reaching the 5X cap, the user must re-top up to continue

‘ earning.

»The re-top-up amount must be double the previous investment.

- Example:
If you invest $100, you can earn up to $500.
. ; To continue, your next top-up must be $200 or more.



e

FIVEX
THANK YOU

www.fivex.tech




