

ABOUT US

Welcome to FIVEX, a leading investment company specializing in trading. Our mission is to empower investors with the tools and knowledge they need to navigate the financial markets confidently. At FIVEX, we offer a wide range of trading solutions and investment strategies tailored to meet the diverse needs of our clients. With a commitment to transparency and innovation, we aim to provide exceptional service and opportunities in the dynamic world of trading.





MISSION

At FIVEX, our mission is to empower individuals and businesses by providing expert investment solutions that foster financial growth, stability, and long-term success. We are dedicated to delivering trusted, transparent, and personalized services to help our clients achieve their financial goals while minimizing risks and maximizing returns.

VISSION

Our vision is to be a global leader in investment solutions, known for innovation, integrity, and exceptional customer service. We aim to create lasting value for our clients by offering diverse, high-return investment opportunities and helping them build a secure and prosperous financial future...





REGISTRATION

Join Us for a Journey to Financial Mastery,

Experience Free Registration at FIVEX

Are you ready to embark on a transformative journey to financial success? Look no further! FIVEX invites you to join our community of empowered traders, and we're making it even easier for you to get started – with

FREE registration.

PACKAGES

Start your journey with just \$50 and scale up at your pace

Choose from \$50, \$100, \$200, \$400, \$800, and beyond, doubling each time for unlimited growth potential.





SELFINCOME

Earn 1% Daily with Compounding

Grow your investment daily with 1% returns powered by compounding.

The longer you stay, the faster your wealth multiplies.

DIRECTINCOME

For Every Direct Referral You Will Earn 5% DIRECT INCOME. **You Can Make Unlimited Direct Referrals and Earn Unlimited Direct Referral** Incomes





REWARD

BUSINESS	REWARD
\$2500 : \$2500	\$100
\$5000:\$5000	\$200
\$12500:\$12500	\$500
\$25000 : \$25000	\$1000
\$50000:\$50000	\$2000
\$100000:\$100000	\$4000
\$200000 : \$200000	\$8000
\$500000 : \$500000	\$20000
\$1000000:\$1000000	\$40000
\$2500000 : \$2500000	\$100000
\$5000000:\$5000000	\$200000



THE 5X SYSTEM



Grow Your Money with Just 1% Daily Compounding

- Initial Investment: \$100
- Daily Growth: 1% (Compounded)
- **6 Goal:** 5X Return = **\$500**
- Time Required: 162 Days Only



- ✓ No Trading Skills Needed
- ✓ No Big Capital Just Patience
- Purely Mathematical Growth
- ✓ Works While You Sleep

5X in just 162 Days





- ► All income earning in USDT (BEP20)
- The minimum withdrawal request is \$50 in USDT (BEP20).
- >A 10% handling charge will be deducted from the payout amount for each withdrawal request.
- Earning Limit & Upgrade Rule
 - Each ID can earn a maximum of 5X the invested amount.
 - After reaching the 5X cap, the user must re-top up to continue earning.
 - The re-top-up amount must be double the previous investment.

Example:

If you invest \$100, you can earn up to \$500. To continue, your next top-up must be \$200 or more.

